

2022 Merv Campbell

WestWave

Auckland



Monday, 3 October 2022 ~ Wednesday, 5 October 2022

Detailed Results

7.0.6.7

Boys Junior Elite A 1m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Theo Smith (2004) -- Otago Boys High School													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	31.45	31.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	8.5	8.0	7.5			22.5	36.00	67.45	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	34.85	102.30	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	131.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	41.80	173.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	33.80	207.15	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5			17.5	40.25	247.40	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.0			15.5	37.20	284.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5			22.0	52.80	337.40	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.0	52.50	389.90	
2 Tino Schlagowski (2006) -- Wellington diving club													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.0	34.00	34.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.5	36.00	70.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	22.10	92.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	5.5			17.5	26.25	118.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.5	36.75	155.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	34.10	189.20	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	43.20	232.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.5	37.00	269.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	310.35	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.0	30.80	341.15	
3 Kea Reid (2005) -- Rongotai College													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	21.45	21.45	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	47.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5			20.0	32.00	79.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			10.5	16.80	96.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5			14.5	30.45	126.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	23.80	150.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	37.40	188.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	34.00	222.15	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	26.25	248.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0			12.5	27.50	275.90	
4 Rohan Leckie - Zaharic (2004) -- Otago Boys High School													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	27.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	53.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.5			19.0	28.50	82.10	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	22.95	105.05	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.5	31.90	136.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	2.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0			10.0	26.00	162.95	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	2.0	2.5	2.0	1.5	2.0			6.0	13.80	176.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	37.20	213.95	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	4.5			15.0	39.00	252.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	1.5	2.0	1.5	1.0	1.0			4.0	8.40	261.35	

Boys Junior Elite A 1m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Junior Elite A 1m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Theo Smith (2004) -- Otago Boys High School													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	35.70	35.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.0	33.60	69.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.5	38.25	107.55	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.0	8.0			23.5	35.25	142.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	42.90	185.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0			17.5	45.50	231.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			16.0	36.80	268.00	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	2.5	3.5			11.5	27.60	295.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	49.20	344.80	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	3.5	4.5	3.0	3.0	3.5			10.0	25.00	369.80	
2 Tino Schlagowski (2006) -- Wellington diving club													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			20.0	34.00	34.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5			20.5	32.80	66.80	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	37.40	104.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.5	30.75	134.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	37.80	172.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	29.70	202.45	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	36.00	238.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.0	44.00	282.45	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5			20.5	43.05	325.50	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	35.20	360.70	
3 Rohan Leckie - Zaharic (2004) -- Otago Boys High School													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	28.90	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	53.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	21.00	74.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0			15.5	26.35	101.05	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	4.5			14.5	31.90	132.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	39.00	171.95	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	3.0			11.5	26.45	198.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	37.20	235.60	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.0			13.5	35.10	270.70	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.5	2.5	3.0	1.5	2.0			7.5	15.75	286.45	
4 Kea Reid (2005) -- Rongotai College													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	23.40	23.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	26.25	49.65	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5			15.0	24.00	73.65	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	5.0			17.5	28.00	101.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	31.50	133.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5			16.0	27.20	160.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	4.5			15.5	34.10	194.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	31.00	225.45	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	35.70	261.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	2.0	2.0	3.5	3.5	1.5			7.5	16.50	277.65	

Boys Junior Elite A 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Theo Smith (2004) -- Otago Boys High School													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	18.5	29.60	29.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	21.0	37.80	67.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.5	25.65	93.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	44.10	137.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	19.5	40.95	178.10	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	14.0	39.20	217.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Junior Elite A 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	12.0	26.40	243.70	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	13.5	31.05	274.75	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	48.60	323.35	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	19.5	46.80	370.15	

2 Tino Schlagowski (2006) -- Wellington diving club

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	17.0	27.20	27.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	17.5	31.50	58.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	37.05	95.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	28.70	124.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	17.0	34.00	158.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	44.40	202.85	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	45.90	248.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	7.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	41.80	290.55	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	19.0	43.70	334.25	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.0	33.60	367.85	

3 Dominic Fortes (2004) -- North Harbour Diving

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	28.80	28.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	29.70	58.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.0	22.80	81.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	14.5	30.45	111.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	13.5	28.35	140.10	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.5	10.5	29.40	169.50	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	13.5	37.80	207.30	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	15.5	43.40	250.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	12.0	32.40	283.10	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	15.0	36.00	319.10	

4 Kea Reid (2005) -- Rongotai College

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	17.0	27.20	27.20	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	18.5	25.90	53.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	31.50	84.60	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.0	23.40	108.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.5	29.00	137.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	31.35	168.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.5	27.55	195.90	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	12.0	24.00	219.90	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	33.00	252.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	13.5	28.35	281.25	

5 Rohan Leckie - Zaharic (2004) -- Otago Boys High School

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	26.40	26.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	12.0	21.60	48.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	24.50	72.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	12.5	23.75	96.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.0	33.60	129.85	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	3.0	1.5	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.5	8.5	23.80	153.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	4.0	2.5	2.5	6.5	14.30	167.95	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.0	40.50	208.45	
302B Reverse Somersault	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	17.0	30.60	239.05	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	13.5	33.75	272.80	

Boys Junior Elite A 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Theo Smith (2004) -- Otago Boys High School													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	32.80	32.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	22.0	39.60	72.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Junior Elite A 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.5	40.85	113.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	45.15	158.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	43.05	201.45	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	9.5	26.60	228.05	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	16.0	35.20	263.25	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.0	39.10	302.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	19.0	51.30	353.65	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	45.60	399.25	

2 Tino Schlagowski (2006) -- Wellington diving club

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	31.20	31.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	17.0	35.70	66.90	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	36.90	103.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	23.0	43.70	147.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	2.0	2.0	4.0	12.0	24.00	171.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	46.80	218.30	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	15.0	40.50	258.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	13.5	29.70	288.50	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	15.5	35.65	324.15	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	4.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	32.55	356.70	

3 Dominic Fortes (2004) -- North Harbour Diving

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	17.5	28.00	28.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	12.0	21.60	49.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	30.40	80.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.5	32.55	112.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.5	28.35	140.90	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	8.0	22.40	163.30	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	37.80	201.10	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	251.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	14.5	39.15	290.65	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	14.0	33.60	324.25	

4 Rohan Leckie - Zaharic (2004) -- Otago Boys High School

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	28.80	28.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.0	23.40	52.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	34.65	86.85	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.5	27.55	114.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.0	14.0	29.40	143.80	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	1.5	3.0	8.0	22.40	166.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	2.0	2.5	1.5	3.0	2.0	2.5	1.0	6.5	14.30	180.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.0	37.80	218.30	
302B Reverse Somersault	3	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	2.0	5.5	4.5	14.5	26.10	244.40	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	30.00	274.40	

5 Kea Reid (2005) -- Rongotai College

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	15.5	24.80	24.80	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	5.0	18.5	25.90	50.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	13.5	24.30	75.00	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	11.0	19.80	94.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.5	29.00	123.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	17.0	32.30	156.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	14.5	27.55	183.65	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	24.00	207.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	34.10	241.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.0	12.0	25.20	266.95	

Boys Junior Elite A Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Junior Elite A Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Luke Sipkes (2004) -- North Harbour Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	38.40	38.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	23.0	43.70	82.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	23.0	46.00	128.10	
201B Back Dive	10	1.8	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	22.0	39.60	167.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	16.5	42.90	210.60	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	45.15	255.75	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	5	3.1	4.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	14.5	44.95	300.70	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	354.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	45.10	399.80	
2 Kea Reid (2005) -- Rongotai College													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	7.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.5	25.35	25.35	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	27.00	52.35	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	13.0	19.50	71.85	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	16.0	25.60	97.45	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	3.5	13.5	20.25	117.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	25.60	143.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	15.0	30.00	173.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	12.0	26.40	199.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	2.5	3.0	2.5	4.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	8.0	16.80	216.50	

Girls Junior Elite A 1m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbour Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	35.70	35.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	32.00	67.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	33.15	100.85	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			22.5	33.75	134.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			17.5	38.50	173.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	48.00	221.10	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	38.40	259.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.0	3.0			10.5	27.30	286.80	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	36.40	323.20	
2 Kade Bacon-Bootham (2006) -- Samule Marsden Collegiate													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.0			15.0	25.50	25.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	50.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			14.5	23.20	73.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	95.05	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5			13.5	25.65	120.70	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	5.0			12.0	20.40	141.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.0	26.00	167.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	2.5	4.0	4.5	5.0			13.0	28.60	195.70	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0			10.0	22.00	217.70	

Girls Junior Elite A 1m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbour Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0			21.5	36.55	36.55	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.5	32.80	69.35	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			23.0	39.10	108.45	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	6.5			23.5	35.25	143.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	7.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			18.0	39.60	183.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0			21.5	51.60	234.90	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	30.00	264.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Junior Elite A 1m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	48.10	313.00	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	50.70	363.70	
2 Kade Bacon-Bootham (2006) -- Samule Marsden Collegiate													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	23.80	23.80	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0			18.0	27.00	50.80	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	29.60	80.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	27.20	107.60	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	22.80	130.40	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	22.10	152.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5			16.0	32.00	184.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5			12.0	26.40	210.90	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	33.00	243.90	

Girls Junior Elite A 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbour Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	32.80	32.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.5	40.50	73.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.5	25.65	98.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	16.5	34.65	133.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	19.0	39.90	173.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	42.00	215.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	16.5	44.55	260.05	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	10.0	28.00	288.05	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.5	29.70	317.75	
2 Kade Bacon-Bootham (2006) -- Samule Marsden Collegiate													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.0	19.20	19.20	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	23.10	42.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	19.0	34.20	76.50	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	32.40	108.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	3.5	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	2.0	8.5	17.85	126.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	34.20	160.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	16.5	33.00	193.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	27.55	221.50	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	13.5	29.70	251.20	

Girls Junior Elite A 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbour Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	32.80	32.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	37.80	70.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	19.0	36.10	106.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	150.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	191.75	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	48.60	240.35	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	33.60	273.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	317.15	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.0	48.00	365.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Junior Elite A 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Kade Bacon-Bootham (2006) -- Samule Marsden Collegiate													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	12.0	19.20	19.20	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	4.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	23.10	42.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	17.0	30.60	72.90	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	27.00	99.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	99.90	1
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	22.80	122.70	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	33.00	155.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	10.5	19.95	175.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.0	26.40	202.05	

Girls Junior Elite A Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Mikali Dawson (2004) -- North Harbour													
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	6.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	31.35	31.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	42.00	73.35	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	32.40	105.75	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	32.30	138.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	17.5	29.75	167.80	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	205.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	16.0	36.80	242.40	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	40.00	282.40	
2 Holly Winchester (2005) -- North Harbour Diving													
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	17.5	26.25	26.25	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	18.5	29.60	55.85	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.0	34.20	90.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	18.0	36.00	126.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	31.20	157.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	19.0	39.90	197.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	36.00	233.15	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	3.5	4.0	3.0	2.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	10.0	21.00	254.15	

Boys Junior Elite B 1m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ross Miller (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	5.0	18.5	27.75	27.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	26.35	54.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	18.0	27.00	81.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	24.80	105.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	28.35	134.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.5	31.90	166.15	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	13.0	28.60	194.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	16.5	33.00	227.75	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	7.0	14.70	242.45	
2 Theodore Guthrie (2008) -- Diving Waitakere													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	17.0	28.90	28.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.0	13.5	20.25	49.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	16.5	24.75	73.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	15.0	24.00	97.90	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	2.5	12.0	20.40	118.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	14.0	30.80	149.10	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	14.0	26.60	175.70	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	14.0	28.00	203.70	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	37.40	241.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Junior Elite B 1m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ross Miller (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	18.5	27.75	27.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	14.5	24.65	52.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	27.00	79.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	14.0	22.40	101.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.5	32.55	134.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	39.60	173.95	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	9.5	20.90	194.85	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	36.00	230.85	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	16.5	34.65	265.50	
2 Theodore Guthrie (2008) -- Diving Waitakere													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.5	31.45	31.45	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	22.50	53.95	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	16.0	24.00	77.95	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	27.20	105.15	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	13.0	22.10	127.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.0	26.40	153.65	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	4.0	4.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	10.0	19.00	172.65	4
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	14.0	28.00	200.65	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	16.5	36.30	236.95	

Boys Junior Elite B 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Arabham Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5			21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	44.10	77.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.0			15.5	27.90	105.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	37.05	142.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	40.00	182.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	50.40	233.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	55.35	288.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.5	23.00	311.40	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	42.00	353.40	
2 Ross Miller (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	21.00	21.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	46.60	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	74.65	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	36.00	110.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	28.00	138.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	3.5	5.0	4.0	5.0			13.5	25.65	164.30	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.0	33.00	197.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	28.50	225.80	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	27.00	252.80	

Boys Junior Elite B 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Arabham Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	6.0			21.5	34.40	34.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.0	44.10	78.50	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.5			15.0	27.00	105.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			19.0	36.10	141.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	29.00	170.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	31.20	201.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	37.80	239.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Junior Elite B 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5			7.5	15.00	254.60	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5			10.5	29.40	284.00	
2 Ross Miller (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.5			17.0	23.80	23.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	51.00	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	80.75	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	6.0			16.5	29.70	110.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	27.00	137.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	29.45	166.90	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	36.30	203.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.5	3.0			8.5	16.15	219.35	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	25.00	244.35	

Boys Junior Elite B Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ross Miller (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	16.0	24.00	24.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.5	26.35	50.35	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	18.5	27.75	78.10	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	15.5	24.80	102.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	12.5	27.50	130.40	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.0	28.80	159.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	4.5	3.5	4.5	6.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	28.35	187.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	30.00	217.55	

Boys Junior Elite B Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ross Miller (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	14.5	21.75	21.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	28.90	50.65	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	29.25	79.90	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	4.5	6.5	6.0	20.0	32.00	111.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.0	33.00	144.90	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	9.0	21.60	166.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	3.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	14.5	30.45	196.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	23.0	46.00	242.95	

Girls Junior Elite B 1m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Hannah Atchison (2007) -- Waikato diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.5	31.45	31.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	19.0	30.40	61.85	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	16.0	27.20	89.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	16.5	36.30	125.35	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.0	27.20	152.55	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	13.0	28.60	181.15	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.0	34.50	215.65	
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	40.25	255.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Junior Elite B 1m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Lyvia Nilsen (2008) -- Otago Girls High School													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	15.5	26.35	26.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	55.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.0	20.40	75.55	2
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	21.0	31.50	107.05	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	4.0	4.0	14.5	27.55	134.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	16.5	36.30	170.90	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	29.70	200.60	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	16.0	27.20	227.80	
3 Riley Oxenham (2008) -- Albany Junior High School													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	28.50	28.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	19.5	33.15	61.65	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	16.5	26.40	88.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	36.00	124.05	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	2.0	0.0	2.5	1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	1.5	2.85	126.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	39.60	166.50	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	36.30	202.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	12.0	24.00	226.80	
4 Olivia Fox (2008) -- Albany Junior High School													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	24.75	24.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	26.40	51.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	17.0	28.90	80.05	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	16.5	34.65	114.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	9.5	19.95	134.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	12.5	30.00	164.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	2.5	2.5	9.5	21.85	186.50	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	12.5	30.00	216.50	
5 Lucia Luxton (2008) -- diving otakou													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	13.5	22.95	22.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	29.60	52.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	17.0	28.90	81.45	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	31.50	112.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	3.0	3.0	2.0	4.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	9.0	18.90	131.85	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	2.5	10.5	23.10	154.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	4.0	10.0	22.00	176.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	9.5	19.95	196.90	

Girls Junior Elite B 1m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Hannah Atchison (2007) -- Waikato diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	28.05	28.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	28.00	56.05	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	16.5	28.05	84.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	15.0	33.00	117.10	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	25.50	142.60	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	15.5	34.10	176.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.5	31.05	207.75	
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	32.20	239.95	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Junior Elite B 1m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Riley Oxenham (2008) -- Albany Junior High School													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	20.0	30.00	30.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	30.60	60.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.0	24.00	84.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.0	33.60	118.20	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	11.5	21.85	140.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	41.80	181.85	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	9.5	20.90	202.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	17.0	34.00	236.75	
3 Olivia Fox (2008) -- Albany Junior High School													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	30.75	30.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	27.20	57.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.5	15.5	26.35	84.30	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	22.05	106.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	3.5	3.0	4.0	2.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	10.5	22.05	128.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	14.5	34.80	163.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	13.0	29.90	193.10	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	25.20	218.30	
4 Lyvia Nilsen (2008) -- Otago Girls High School													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	28.05	28.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	24.00	52.05	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	25.50	77.55	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	18.0	27.00	104.55	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	4.5	5.0	3.0	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	13.0	24.70	129.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	26.40	155.65	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	33.00	188.65	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	25.50	214.15	
5 Lucia Luxton (2008) -- diving otakou													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	22.95	22.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	18.0	28.80	51.75	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	15.5	26.35	78.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	26.25	104.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	11.5	24.15	128.50	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	13.5	29.70	158.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	14.5	31.90	190.10	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.5	4.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.0	18.90	209.00	

Girls Junior Elite B 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Riley Oxenham (2008) -- Albany Junior High School													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	44.10	44.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	65.70	2
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.0	28.80	94.50	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	37.80	132.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.5	38.85	171.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	44.40	215.55	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	1.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0			6.5	17.55	233.10	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	41.25	274.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Junior Elite B 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Olivia Fox (2008) -- Albany Junior High School													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5			11.0	19.80	19.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			16.0	25.60	45.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			16.0	33.60	79.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	36.10	115.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			14.0	28.00	143.10	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	1.5	0.5	1.0	1.5	2.0			4.0	8.80	151.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	37.20	189.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	49.95	239.05	
3 Hannah Atchison (2007) -- Waikato diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			17.5	28.00	28.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	4.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	30.60	58.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	58.60	1
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	26.25	84.85	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.5	29.00	113.85	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	37.40	151.25	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			13.5	29.70	180.95	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0			12.5	30.00	210.95	
4 Lyvia Nilsen (2008) -- Otago Girls High School													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	28.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5			16.0	28.80	56.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.5	29.45	86.25	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			15.5	21.70	107.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	27.00	134.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.0	3.5	4.5	2.5	3.0			9.5	20.90	155.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			14.5	30.45	186.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			11.5	24.15	210.45	
5 Lucia Luxton (2008) -- diving otakou													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	23.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.0	34.20	57.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	34.20	91.60	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	24.50	116.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.5			14.5	29.00	145.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	2.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.5			7.5	18.00	163.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.5	19.95	183.05	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	26.25	209.30	

Girls Junior Elite B 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Riley Oxenham (2008) -- Albany Junior High School													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	37.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	67.40	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			16.5	29.70	97.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			20.0	36.00	133.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	33.60	166.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	42.00	208.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0			14.0	37.80	246.50	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.5	33.75	280.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Junior Elite B 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Olivia Fox (2008) -- Albany Junior High School													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.0			18.0	32.40	32.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	54.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	35.70	89.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			16.5	31.35	121.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.5			14.0	28.00	149.05	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			16.0	35.20	184.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	21.60	205.85	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.5	3.0	4.0	5.0			13.0	35.10	240.95	
3 Hannah Atchison (2007) -- Waikato diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	27.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0			18.5	33.30	60.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	91.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.0	23.10	114.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.5	35.00	149.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	28.60	178.55	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.5	2.5	4.5	3.0	4.0			10.5	23.10	201.65	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	28.80	230.45	
4 Lyvia Nilsen (2008) -- Otago Girls High School													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			16.5	26.40	26.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.5	31.50	57.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.5	31.35	89.25	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	22.40	111.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	23.00	134.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5			9.5	20.90	155.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	31.50	187.05	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	33.60	220.65	
5 Lucia Luxton (2008) -- diving otakou													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0			13.0	20.80	20.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0			13.5	24.30	45.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	27.55	72.65	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.0	23.80	96.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	31.00	127.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.0	24.00	151.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	28.35	179.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	29.40	209.20	

Girls Junior Elite B Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Amelia Judkins (2007) -- Western Springs College													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	4.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	44.10	77.70	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	29.70	107.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	15.5	31.00	138.40	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	17.0	40.80	179.20	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	28.90	208.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	36.00	244.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Junior Elite B Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Grace Campbell (2007) -- westlake girls high school													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	16.0	27.20	27.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	17.5	38.50	65.70	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	30.60	96.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	13.5	27.00	123.30	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	15.5	37.20	160.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	32.40	192.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	15.0	40.50	233.40	
3 Lucia Luxton (2008) -- diving otakou													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	16.0	25.60	25.60	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	15.0	22.50	48.10	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	21.60	69.70	
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	23.10	92.80	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	16.5	28.05	120.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	13.5	29.70	150.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	11.0	23.10	173.65	
4 Lyvia Nilsen (2008) -- Otago Girls High School													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	7.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	22.75	22.75	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	14.5	21.75	44.50	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	14.0	22.40	66.90	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.0	18.00	84.90	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	2.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.0	1.5	8.0	14.40	99.30	2
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	38.50	137.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	13.5	22.95	160.75	

Girls Junior Elite B Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Grace Campbell (2007) -- westlake girls high school													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	17.0	28.90	28.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.5	34.10	63.00	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	34.00	97.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	32.00	129.00	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	38.40	167.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	16.5	39.60	207.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	48.60	255.60	
2 Amelia Judkins (2007) -- Western Springs College													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.5	32.80	32.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	44.10	76.90	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	7.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	17.0	30.60	107.50	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	29.75	137.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	12.0	28.80	166.05	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	36.00	202.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	39.00	241.05	
3 Lucia Luxton (2008) -- diving otakou													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	24.00	24.00	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.5	27.75	51.75	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.0	22.40	74.15	
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	29.40	103.55	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	7.5	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.0	37.40	140.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	42.90	183.85	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	13.5	28.35	212.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Junior Elite B Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Lyvia Nilsen (2008) -- Otago Girls High School													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	23.40	23.40	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	16.0	24.00	47.40	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	24.80	72.20	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	27.75	99.95	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	3.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	6.0	10.80	110.75	2
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.5	29.70	140.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	30.60	171.05	

Boys Junior Elite C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Joshua Maliwat (2009) -- Liston College													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	28.50	28.50	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	16.0	20.80	49.30	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.0	8.0	7.0	20.0	30.00	79.30	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	14.5	23.20	102.50	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	10.0	17.00	119.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	29.60	149.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.0	15.5	34.10	183.20	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	28.50	211.70	
2 Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	24.75	24.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	24.00	48.75	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	29.25	78.00	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	6.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	16.0	27.20	105.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	14.5	23.20	128.40	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	15.0	24.00	152.40	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	12.5	27.50	179.90	
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	3.0	0.5	2.0	1.5	0.0	0.0	2.0	4.0	9.20	189.10	

Girls Junior Elite C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Carmen Judd (2008) -- Ajhs													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	20.0	32.00	32.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	24.75	56.75	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	27.75	84.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	115.70	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	31.45	147.15	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	20.0	44.00	191.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.0	34.00	225.15	
2 Tuini Allen (2010) -- North Harbour Diving													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	32.25	32.25	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	21.5	27.95	60.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	6.5	23.0	34.50	94.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	18.5	29.60	124.30	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	6.5	5.5	7.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	17.5	29.75	154.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	31.45	185.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	12.0	26.40	211.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Junior Elite C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Lexie Findlater (2009) -- Northcross Intermediate													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	4.5	4.5	18.5	27.75	27.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	32.00	59.75	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	27.75	87.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	118.70	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.5	26.35	145.05	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.0	28.60	173.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	3.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	30.80	204.45	
4 Freya Douglas (2009) -- Waikato													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	17.5	29.75	29.75	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	27.75	57.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.5	23.20	80.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	12.0	26.40	107.10	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	24.65	131.75	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	3.5	5.0	2.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	10.5	23.10	154.85	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	6.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	17.0	34.00	188.85	
5 Mali Lovett (2009) -- Waitakere Diving club													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	27.00	27.00	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.5	5.0	7.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	25.35	52.35	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	17.0	25.50	77.85	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.0	25.60	103.45	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	25.50	128.95	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	29.60	158.55	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.0	28.80	187.35	
6 Pip Lee (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	15.5	26.35	26.35	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	13.0	19.50	45.85	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	10.0	16.00	61.85	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.5	12.5	18.75	80.60	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	111.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.0	35.20	146.40	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	12.5	27.50	173.90	

Girls Junior Elite C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Pip Lee (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.5	26.25	26.25	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	32.30	58.55	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	14.5	26.10	84.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	34.20	118.85	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	13.5	27.00	145.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	7.0	5.0	5.5	18.0	28.80	174.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	15.5	29.45	204.10	
2 Tuini Allen (2010) -- North Harbour Diving													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	27.30	27.30	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	7.5	18.5	31.45	58.75	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	17.0	30.60	89.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	17.0	27.20	116.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	2.0	3.5	4.0	2.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	11.0	22.00	138.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.0	34.20	172.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	29.45	202.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Junior Elite C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Carmen Judd (2008) -- Ajhs													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	16.5	23.10	23.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	27.20	50.30	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	14.0	25.20	75.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	16.0	32.00	107.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.5	16.0	30.40	137.90	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	13.0	28.60	166.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.5	27.55	194.05	
4 Freya Douglas (2009) -- Waikato													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	17.5	28.00	28.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	16.5	29.70	57.70	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	16.0	28.80	86.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	36.10	122.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	11.0	22.00	144.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.0	28.60	173.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	9.0	19.80	193.00	

Girls Junior Elite C Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Pip Lee (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.5	5.5			16.5	21.45	21.45	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	43.95	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			17.5	28.00	71.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.5	40.70	112.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	7.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.5	29.75	142.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	33.15	175.55	
2 Tuini Allen (2010) -- North Harbour Diving													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			19.5	29.25	29.25	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	25.50	54.75	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	24.00	78.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5			16.5	28.05	106.80	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	6.0	7.5	6.5	5.5	5.0			18.0	30.60	137.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	35.20	172.60	
3 Carmen Judd (2008) -- Ajhs													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	23.40	23.40	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			17.5	26.25	49.65	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	75.90	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	106.30	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	133.50	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	6.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	22.10	155.60	

Girls Age Group A 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Adelyn Lunman (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	6.5	4.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	22.10	22.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	30.75	52.85	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.0	6.0	6.0			15.5	26.35	79.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.5			15.0	24.00	103.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	132.95	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	27.20	160.15	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			15.5	23.25	183.40	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	214.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Age Group A 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Dayna Anderson (2006) -- Cambridge High School													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5			16.5	28.05	28.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			14.0	22.40	50.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	25.60	76.05	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	100.80	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0			14.5	27.55	128.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	1.5	0.5	0.5	1.5	2.0			3.5	7.00	135.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	5.5	4.5	3.5	4.5			13.0	28.60	163.95	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.5			14.5	31.90	195.85	
3 Lily Aitken (2006) -- Waikato Diocesan													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	15.60	15.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	18.75	34.35	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	53.55	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	25.50	79.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.0			10.0	17.00	96.05	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			16.0	25.60	121.65	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	3.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	145.65	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.0	24.00	169.65	

Girls Age Group A 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Dayna Anderson (2006) -- Cambridge High School													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	19.0	30.40	30.40	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	25.20	55.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	18.0	32.40	88.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	11.5	24.15	112.15	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	33.00	145.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	34.20	179.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.0	2.0	10.0	20.00	199.35	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	17.5	31.50	230.85	
2 Lily Aitken (2006) -- Waikato Diocesan													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	25.50	25.50	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	25.50	51.00	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	14.0	25.20	76.20	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	25.20	101.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	13.0	20.80	122.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	31.35	153.55	
302C Reverse Somersault	3	1.7	4.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	20.40	173.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	2.5	2.5	0.5	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	8.00	181.95	

Girls Age Group A Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Dayna Anderson (2006) -- Cambridge High School													
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	27.30	27.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	19.5	31.20	58.50	
301C Reverse Dive	7.5	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	16.5	29.70	88.20	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.5	27.90	116.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	34.20	150.30	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.2	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	35.20	185.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	28.35	213.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Age Group A Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Grace van den Engel (2004) -- Waikato Diving Club													
101B Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	18.0	27.00	27.00	
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	17.0	23.80	50.80	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	17.0	30.60	81.40	
301C Reverse Dive	7.5	1.8	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	29.70	111.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	28.80	139.90	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	13.0	23.40	163.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.9	3.5	3.5	3.5	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	11.5	21.85	185.15	
3 Lily Aitken (2006) -- Waikato Diocesan													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	21.45	21.45	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	25.50	46.95	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	22.50	69.45	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	3.5	6.0	6.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	16.0	25.60	95.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.0	27.20	122.25	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	4.0	5.5	17.0	25.50	147.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	14.0	30.80	178.55	

Boys Age Group B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Kobe Fox (2008) -- Rangitoto College													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	30.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.5	27.75	58.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			16.5	26.40	84.55	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	7.0			18.5	27.75	112.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	0.5	4.5	3.0	2.0	3.5			8.5	18.70	131.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	2.5			9.5	20.90	151.90	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	28.60	180.50	
2 Daniel Farrelly-Grace (2008) -- Macleans College													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5			15.0	19.50	19.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	21.75	41.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.5			12.5	20.00	61.25	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	87.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	114.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			13.5	29.70	144.40	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	170.65	

Boys Age Group B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Kobe Fox (2008) -- Rangitoto College													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	7.0	8.5	6.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	23.0	34.50	34.50	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	34.85	69.35	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	28.70	98.05	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.5	36.75	134.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	34.20	169.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	6.5	7.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	30.00	199.00	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	37.20	236.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Age Group B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Daniel Farrelly-Grace (2008) -- Macleans College													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	16.0	24.00	24.00	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	20.0	34.00	58.00	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	16.0	28.80	86.80	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	25.90	112.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	25.50	138.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	32.30	170.50	
202C Back Somersault	3	1.6	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	13.5	21.60	192.10	

Boys Age Group B Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Kobe Fox (2008) -- Rangitoto College													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	27.30	27.30	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	17.0	25.50	52.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	4.0	6.5	6.0	4.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	17.5	36.75	89.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	37.40	126.95	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	30.40	157.35	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	21.5	36.55	193.90	
2 Daniel Farrelly-Grace (2008) -- Macleans College													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	13.5	17.55	17.55	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.0	19.50	37.05	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	16.5	24.75	61.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	21.5	34.40	96.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	40.70	136.90	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.0	6.5	5.0	3.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	14.5	24.65	161.55	

Girls Age Group B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Agata Solinas (2008) -- Wellington diving club													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	60.30	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	30.75	91.05	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	7.5	4.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	116.65	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	37.40	154.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5			11.5	25.30	179.35	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	201.85	
2 Hannah Black (2007) -- Wellington East Girl's College / Wellington East Girl's Coll													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0			20.0	26.00	26.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5			18.5	27.75	53.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.0	28.50	82.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	101.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	31.45	132.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	34.10	167.00	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			14.0	21.00	188.00	
3 Lucy Nair (2008) -- Wellington East Girl's College													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	8.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			19.0	32.30	32.30	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	33.00	65.30	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.0			16.0	24.00	89.30	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	2.0	2.0	2.5	0.5	1.0			5.0	8.00	97.30	2
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.0	28.50	125.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	33.00	158.80	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	28.60	187.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Age Group B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Lilly Reid (2007) -- Wellington High School													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			15.5	20.15	20.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	27.75	47.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	74.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.0			13.0	20.80	94.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	28.90	123.85	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	152.65	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.5			14.5	21.75	174.40	
5 Elizabeth dearden (2008) -- Columba College													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	22.10	22.10	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	45.30	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0			19.5	29.25	74.55	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	2.0	5.0	5.0	3.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	93.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	26.35	120.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0			14.0	30.80	150.90	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.5	21.75	172.65	
6 Vienna Serpa (2007) -- Sacred Heart College													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	22.10	22.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	24.00	46.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			16.5	24.75	70.85	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.5	24.80	95.65	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	24.00	119.65	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			16.0	25.60	145.25	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.5	24.80	170.05	
7 Bella Potter (14) -- Waikato Diocesan													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.0			14.5	18.85	18.85	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	43.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	3.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	26.35	70.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.0	30.00	100.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.0	20.80	120.80	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	147.20	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	18.75	165.95	
8 Bella Meek-Mallam (2007) -- Logan Park													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	22.10	22.10	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	49.30	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	74.05	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	24.65	98.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.5	26.35	125.05	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.5	23.20	148.25	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	2.0	2.0	2.5	1.5	3.0			6.5	11.70	159.95	
9 Zoe Atkinson (2007) -- Pinehurst school diving													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	26.40	26.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	1.5	1.5	2.5	2.0	3.5			6.0	9.60	36.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5			17.5	28.00	64.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.0	24.00	88.00	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	2.0			9.5	20.90	108.90	4
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0			11.0	24.20	133.10	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0			13.5	21.60	154.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Age Group B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Roisin Ward (2008) -- Takapuna Grammar School													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	5.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	19.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			17.0	25.50	44.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	20.25	64.95	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	18.40	83.35	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	111.35	
202A Back Somersault	1	1.7	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0			10.5	17.85	129.20	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	2.0	3.0	0.5	1.5	3.5			6.5	14.30	143.50	
11 Frankie Savage (2007) -- Wellington													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.0			5.5	7.15	7.15	3
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	25.90	33.05	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.5	20.25	53.30	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	2.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	20.80	74.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5			15.0	24.00	98.10	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	3.0	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			11.0	16.50	114.60	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	4.0	5.5	3.5	3.5			13.0	20.80	135.40	
12 Grace Young (2008) -- Westlake Girls High School													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5			13.5	17.55	17.55	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			15.0	22.50	40.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	26.40	66.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	5.5			10.5	16.80	83.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	21.25	104.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	0.5	1.5	0.5	1.5	1.5			3.5	7.00	111.50	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.0	3.5	5.0	3.5	4.5			12.0	19.20	130.70	
13 Yana Fedorova (2008) -- Westlake Girls High School													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.0			16.5	21.45	21.45	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	18.90	40.35	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5			9.5	14.25	54.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0			15.0	24.00	78.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	2.0	2.5	1.5	1.5	1.5			5.0	8.00	86.60	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.5			11.0	17.60	104.20	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.5	3.0			12.0	18.00	122.20	

Girls Age Group B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
Frankie Savage (2007) -- Wellington													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	15.0	21.00	21.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.0	19.50	40.50	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	18.5	31.45	71.95	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	26.10	98.05	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	15.0	22.50	120.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	13.5	25.65	146.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
1 Zoe Atkinson (2007) -- Pinehurst school diving													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	7.0	5.5	16.5	24.75	24.75	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	6.0	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	30.60	55.35	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	15.5	27.90	83.25	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	18.0	25.20	108.45	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	7.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	17.5	35.00	143.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	36.10	179.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	208.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Age Group B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Lilly Reid (2007) -- Wellington High School													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	24.75	24.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	28.70	53.45	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	28.90	82.35	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	3.0	5.0	14.5	26.10	108.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	26.40	134.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	17.5	33.25	168.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	18.0	34.20	202.30	
3 Bella Meek-Mallam (2007) -- Logan Park													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	27.75	27.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.0	28.80	56.55	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	18.0	25.20	81.75	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	18.0	34.20	115.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	7.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	16.5	26.40	142.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.0	26.60	168.95	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	2.0	5.0	2.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	14.5	29.00	197.95	
4 Agata Solinas (2008) -- Wellington diving club													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	16.5	24.75	24.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	30.10	54.85	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	38.25	93.10	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	10.5	18.90	112.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	27.00	139.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.5	25.65	164.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	17.5	33.25	197.90	
5 Bella Potter (14) -- Waikato Diocesan													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.0	24.00	24.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	18.5	33.30	57.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	4.0	17.5	33.25	90.55	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.5	25.90	116.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	14.0	22.40	138.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	17.0	32.30	171.15	
202C Back Somersault	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	16.0	25.60	196.75	
6 Vienna Serpa (2007) -- Sacred Heart College													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	16.0	24.00	24.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.0	30.80	54.80	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.5	29.75	84.55	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	14.0	25.20	109.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	28.50	138.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.0	4.0	2.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	10.0	19.00	157.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	12.0	22.80	180.05	
7 Grace Young (2008) -- Westlake Girls High School													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	17.0	25.50	25.50	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	21.00	46.50	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	7.0	4.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	18.0	30.60	77.10	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.5	4.0	2.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	11.0	19.80	96.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	30.40	127.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	15.5	29.45	156.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	12.0	22.80	179.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Age Group B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Elizabeth dearden (2008) -- Columba College													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	17.5	26.25	26.25	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.5	22.50	48.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.0	4.5	5.5	6.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	14.5	20.30	69.05	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	27.00	96.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	17.5	28.00	124.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	30.40	154.45	
202C Back Somersault	3	1.6	3.5	4.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	3.0	7.5	12.00	166.45	
9 Roisin Ward (2008) -- Takapuna Grammar School													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	5.5	18.0	27.00	27.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	26.60	53.60	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	3.0	4.5	3.5	12.0	20.40	74.00	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	14.0	25.20	99.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	22.50	121.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	10.5	19.95	141.65	
202C Back Somersault	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	12.5	20.00	161.65	
10 Yana Fedorova (2008) -- Westlake Girls High School													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	3.0	2.5	6.0	9.00	9.00	2
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	19.50	28.50	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.0	27.20	55.70	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.5	4.0	2.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	10.5	18.90	74.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.0	21.00	95.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	1.5	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	4.0	3.0	7.5	14.25	109.85	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	15.0	28.50	138.35	

Girls Age Group B Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Lucy Nair (2008) -- Wellington East Girl's College													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	8.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.0	28.60	28.60	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	8.0	8.5	5.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	22.0	33.00	61.60	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	7.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	17.0	25.50	87.10	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	5.5	5.5	19.5	31.20	118.30	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	8.0	9.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	22.5	36.00	154.30	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	5.5	7.5	8.0	6.0	6.5	4.5	5.5	18.0	27.00	181.30	
2 Agata Solinas (2008) -- Wellington diving club													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	25.35	25.35	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	7.0	7.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.5	25.90	51.25	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	27.75	79.00	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	17.5	28.00	107.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.0	32.00	139.00	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	17.0	25.50	164.50	
3 Bella Potter (14) -- Waikato Diocesan													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.0	20.80	20.80	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	27.00	47.80	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	24.00	71.80	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	16.5	28.05	99.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	14.5	24.65	124.50	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	24.75	149.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Age Group B Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Zoe Atkinson (2007) -- Pinehurst school diving													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	14.5	18.85	18.85	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	4.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	21.75	40.60	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	14.0	22.40	63.00	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.0	24.00	87.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.0	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	28.80	115.80	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	12.0	20.40	136.20	
5 Grace Young (2008) -- Westlake Girls High School													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	23.40	23.40	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	13.0	19.50	42.90	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	16.5	24.75	67.65	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	3.5	6.5	6.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	14.0	23.80	91.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	20.40	111.85	
202C Back Somersault	5	1.5	5.5	3.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	15.5	23.25	135.10	

Boys Age Group C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Joshua Maliwat (2009) -- Liston College													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	16.0	20.80	20.80	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	20.0	30.00	50.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	22.0	33.00	83.80	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	18.0	28.80	112.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	13.5	21.60	134.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	38.50	172.70	
2 Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	27.75	27.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	17.0	27.20	54.95	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	27.75	82.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	17.5	28.00	110.70	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	26.40	137.10	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	13.0	28.60	165.70	

Boys Age Group C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Joshua Maliwat (2009) -- Liston College													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5			23.5	32.90	32.90	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	26.35	59.25	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0			16.5	29.70	88.95	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5			21.0	31.50	120.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	8.0			20.5	38.95	159.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	24.70	184.10	
2 Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.5	24.50	24.50	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	32.30	56.80	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.0	21.60	78.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0			18.0	34.20	112.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	139.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.0	34.00	173.80	

Boys Age Group C Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Joshua Maliwat (2009) -- Liston College													

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys Age Group C Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	33.00	33.00	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	13.5	20.25	53.25	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	24.0	38.40	91.65	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	30.40	122.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	17.5	38.50	160.55	

2 Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving

401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	27.00	27.00	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	15.5	23.25	50.25	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	18.0	28.80	79.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	31.45	110.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	15.0	33.00	143.50	

Girls Age Group C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Lexie Findlater (2009) -- Northcross Intermediate													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	19.5	29.25	29.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	17.5	28.00	57.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	24.5	36.75	94.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	15.5	24.80	118.80	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	17.0	37.40	156.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	39.60	195.80	

2 Charlotte Wilson (2010) -- Murrays Bay Intermediate

401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	29.25	29.25	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	20.0	26.00	55.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.0	30.00	85.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	30.40	115.65	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	17.0	27.20	142.85	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	28.80	171.65	

3 Ronelle Moolman (2010) -- Diving Waitakere

101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	25.35	25.35	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	23.10	48.45	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	14.0	21.00	69.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	17.5	28.00	97.45	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	15.5	24.80	122.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	36.30	158.55	

4 Mali Lovett (2009) -- Waitakere Diving club

401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	30.75	30.75	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	23.40	54.15	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	24.75	78.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	14.5	23.20	102.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	26.40	128.50	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	17.5	28.00	156.50	

5 Jade Dockery (2010) -- Diving Waitakere

101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	5.0	5.5	7.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.5	20.15	20.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	15.0	22.50	42.65	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	28.80	71.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	4.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	15.5	24.80	96.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	11.5	19.55	115.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	15.0	33.00	148.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Age Group C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Zara Roodt (2010) -- Pinehurst School													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	27.75	27.75	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	5.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	24.05	51.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	14.5	21.75	73.55	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	13.0	20.80	94.35	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	14.0	22.40	116.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.5	29.70	146.45	
7 Jaemay Tan (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.0	22.50	22.50	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	2.0	4.5	4.0	12.5	16.25	38.75	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	24.75	63.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.0	28.80	92.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	20.40	112.70	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	6.0	16.0	25.60	138.30	
8 Anna Lightbody (2010) -- Royal Oak Intermediate													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	4.5	14.5	21.75	21.75	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	19.50	41.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	12.5	18.75	60.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	14.0	22.40	82.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.5	21.60	104.00	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	6.0	16.0	25.60	129.60	

Girls Age Group C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Lexie Findlater (2009) -- Northcross Intermediate													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	28.00	28.00	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	52.75	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			22.0	37.40	90.15	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	36.00	126.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	27.20	153.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	8.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.5	35.15	188.50	
2 Zara Roodt (2010) -- Pinehurst School													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			20.0	28.00	28.00	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.5	26.25	54.25	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			21.5	36.55	90.80	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			18.0	32.40	123.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.5	26.40	149.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.5			18.0	34.20	183.80	
3 Mali Lovett (2009) -- Waitakere Diving club													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	25.20	25.20	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5			20.0	30.00	55.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0			14.0	25.20	80.40	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	34.20	114.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			19.0	30.40	145.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	38.00	183.00	
4 Anna Lightbody (2010) -- Royal Oak Intermediate													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	29.40	29.40	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	29.25	58.65	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	27.20	85.85	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	112.85	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	24.75	137.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			18.0	34.20	171.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Age Group C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Charlotte Wilson (2010) -- Murrays Bay Intermediate													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	29.40	29.40	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	7.0			20.0	30.00	59.40	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	8.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	39.10	98.50	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	25.20	123.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			15.5	23.25	146.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	3.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	24.70	171.65	
6 Jade Dockery (2010) -- Diving Waitakere													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			18.5	27.75	27.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	29.40	57.15	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.0			12.5	22.50	79.65	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	6.0	5.5			14.5	24.65	104.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.0	28.80	133.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			13.0	24.70	157.80	
7 Jaemay Tan (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			16.0	22.40	22.40	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	6.5	5.0			14.0	21.00	43.40	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.5			15.0	25.50	68.90	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0			17.0	30.60	99.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	127.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	22.80	150.30	
8 Ronelle Moolman (2010) -- Diving Waitakere													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	28.50	28.50	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	24.70	53.20	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0			11.5	19.55	72.75	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	23.40	96.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			14.5	23.20	119.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0			14.5	27.55	146.90	

Girls Age Group C Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Lexie Findlater (2009) -- Northcross Intermediate													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	17.5	26.25	26.25	
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	25.35	51.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	15.5	26.35	77.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.5	29.75	107.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	39.60	147.30	
2 Jade Dockery (2010) -- Diving Waitakere													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	19.5	25.35	25.35	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	11.5	17.25	42.60	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	17.0	27.20	69.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	21.0	35.70	105.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	18.5	40.70	146.20	
3 Charlotte Wilson (2010) -- Murrays Bay Intermediate													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	18.0	27.00	27.00	
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	26.00	53.00	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	15.0	24.00	77.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	17.0	27.20	104.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	17.0	37.40	141.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls Age Group C Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Jaemay Tan (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	29.25	29.25	
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.0	6.5	18.0	23.40	52.65	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	27.00	79.65	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	16.0	27.20	106.85	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.0	4.0	18.5	29.60	136.45	
5 Zara Roodt (2010) -- Pinehurst School													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	16.5	24.75	24.75	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	13.0	20.80	45.55	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	14.5	23.20	68.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.5	18.5	40.70	109.45	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.5	21.25	130.70	
6 Mali Lovett (2009) -- Waitakere Diving club													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	17.5	22.75	22.75	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	29.25	52.00	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	18.0	27.00	79.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	21.5	36.55	115.55	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	3.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	1.5	3.5	3.0	8.5	14.45	130.00	2
7 Anna Lightbody (2010) -- Royal Oak Intermediate													
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	23.80	23.80	
101C Forward Dive	5	1.2	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	7.0	4.0	4.0	16.5	19.80	43.60	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	24.00	67.60	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	14.0	22.40	90.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	28.00	118.00	
8 Ronelle Moolman (2010) -- Diving Waitakere													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	15.0	19.50	19.50	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	13.5	18.90	38.40	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	14.5	21.75	60.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	22.95	83.10	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	15.0	25.50	108.60	

A/B Boys 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Tino Schlagowski (2006) -- Wellington diving club Kea Reid (2005) -- Rongotai College																	
101B	3	2.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	29.0	34.80	34.80	
401B	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	7.5			6.5	7.5	5.5	8.0	7.5	34.0	40.80	75.60	
203C	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			4.5	6.0	4.0	6.0	6.0	28.0	31.92	107.52	
303C	3	2.0	4.0	4.5	6.0	6.5			3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	25.5	30.60	138.12	
105C	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	21.0	27.72	165.84	
2 Rohan Leckie - Zaharic (2004) -- Otago Boys High School Theo Smith (2004) -- Otago Boys High School																	
401B	3	2.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			5.0	7.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	30.5	36.60	36.60	
201B	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	7.5			1.5	3.0	2.0	3.0	0.5	18.5	22.20	58.80	
107C	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5			4.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	24.5	41.16	99.96	
405C	3	2.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5			5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	26.5	42.93	142.89	
5233D	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0			1.0	1.0	0.5	1.5	1.0	15.5	22.32	165.21	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

A/B Boys 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3	Daniel Farrelly-Grace (2008) -- Macleans College																
	Kobe Fox (2008) -- Rangitoto College																
101B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	33.5	40.20	40.20	
201C	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	27.5	33.00	73.20	
401B	3	1.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	26.0	21.84	95.04	
103C	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	30.0	27.00	122.04	
403C	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	25.0	28.50	150.54	

A/B Girls 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Grace Campbell (2007) -- westlake girls high school																
	Amelia Judkins (2007) -- Western Springs College																
103B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	4.5			6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	33.0	39.60	39.60	
403B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.0			6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	34.0	40.80	80.40	
301C	3	1.8	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	32.0	34.56	114.96	
5231D	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5			8.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	35.5	42.60	157.56	
105C	3	2.2	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5			6.5	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	32.5	42.90	200.46	
2	Olivia Fox (2008) -- Albany Junior High School																
	Riley Oxenham (2008) -- Albany Junior High School																
101B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	35.0	42.00	42.00	
401B	3	2.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	6.5			8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	37.0	44.40	86.40	
201C	3	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	34.0	34.68	121.08	
301C	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	30.5	32.94	154.02	
105C	3	2.2	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			5.5	7.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	32.0	42.24	196.26	
3	Lyvia Nilsen (2008) -- Otago Girls High School																
	Lucia Luxton (2008) -- diving otakou																
101B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			8.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	36.5	43.80	43.80	
201B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	35.5	42.60	86.40	
403B	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	31.5	39.69	126.09	
103B	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			6.5	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	30.5	29.28	155.37	
5231D	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	26.5	31.80	187.17	
4	Agata Solinas (2008) -- Wellington diving club																
	Lucy Nair (2008) -- Wellington East Girl's College																
103C	3	2.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5			6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	31.5	37.80	37.80	
401B	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	37.5	45.00	82.80	
201C	3	1.7	6.0	7.0	8.0	6.5			7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	33.5	34.17	116.97	
301C	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	35.5	38.34	155.31	
403C	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	4.5	4.0			5.0	5.5	4.0	7.0	6.5	27.0	30.78	186.09	
5	Hannah Black (2007) -- Wellington East Girl's College																
	Adelyn Lunman (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club																
101B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	32.5	39.00	39.00	
201C	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	4.5	4.5			5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	28.0	33.60	72.60	
401B	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5			6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	33.0	27.72	100.32	
103B	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			5.5	6.5	5.5	7.5	7.0	32.0	30.72	131.04	
403C	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	26.0	29.64	160.68	
6	Francesca Savage (2007) -- Wellington high school																
	Vienna [489] Serpa (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club																
101C	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			4.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	27.0	32.40	32.40	
401C	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			4.5	4.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	25.0	30.00	62.40	
201C	3	1.7	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	25.0	25.50	87.90	
301C	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5			4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	25.0	27.00	114.90	
103C	3	1.5	6.0	5.0	3.5	3.5			3.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	21.0	18.90	133.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

A/B Girls 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Zoe Atkinson (2007) -- Pinehurst school diving																	
Grace Young (2008) -- Westlake Girls High School																	
101B	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	22.5	27.00	27.00	
401B	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.0			4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	26.0	31.20	58.20	
201B	3	1.8	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			2.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	4.5	18.5	19.98	78.18	
301B	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	4.5	3.0			4.0	5.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	21.5	24.51	102.69	
103B	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			4.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	26.0	24.96	127.65	
8 Yana Fedorova (2008) -- Westlake Girls High School																	
Roisin Ward (2008) -- Takapuna Grammar School																	
103C	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	4.5	5.0			5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	30.0	36.00	36.00	
401C	3	2.0	5.5	7.0	4.5	4.5			3.0	2.5	3.0	4.0	4.5	20.0	24.00	60.00	
201C	3	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	24.0	24.48	84.48	
301C	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0			3.0	3.0	0.5	4.5	2.5	18.5	19.98	104.46	
403C	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	4.0	3.5			2.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	20.0	22.80	127.26	
9 Bella Meek-Mallam (2007) -- Logan Park																	
Elizabeth dearden (2008) -- Columba College																	
101B	3	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
201B	3	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
401B	3	1.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
103B	3	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	
301B	3	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	

A/B Mixed 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Riley Oxenham (2008) -- Albany Junior High School																	
Theodore Guthrie (2008) -- Diving Waitakere																	
403C	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	7.0	6.5			6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	32.0	38.40	38.40	
103B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	36.0	43.20	81.60	
201C	3	1.7	4.5	5.0	7.0	7.0			3.5	5.5	6.5	4.5	5.5	27.5	28.05	109.65	
301C	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			5.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	28.0	30.24	139.89	
105C	3	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	26.0	34.32	174.21	
2 Zoe Atkinson (2007) -- Pinehurst school diving																	
Kobe Fox (2008) -- Rangitoto College																	
401B	3	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00	1
201C	3	2.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			5.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	29.5	35.40	35.40	
301C	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	29.5	31.86	67.26	
103C	3	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	30.5	27.45	94.71	
403C	3	1.9	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.0			5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	28.5	32.49	127.20	

C/D Boys 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Joshua Maliwat (2009) -- Liston College																	
Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving																	
201C	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	6.0	5.0			6.5	6.5	4.5	6.0	4.5	31.0	37.20	37.20	
301C	3	2.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	4.5			4.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	26.0	31.20	68.40	
103C	3	1.5	7.5	7.5	5.5	5.5			5.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	32.0	28.80	97.20	
403C	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	5.0	5.0			5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	3.5	26.0	29.64	126.84	

C/D Girls 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

C/D Girls 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Mali Lovett (2009) -- Waitakere Diving club																	
Lexie Findlater (2009) -- Northcross Intermediate																	
101B	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			7.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	7.0	34.5	41.40	41.40	
201B	3	2.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	28.5	34.20	75.60	
103B	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	4.5	4.5			6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	29.0	27.84	103.44	
403C	3	1.9	6.5	8.0	4.5	4.0			5.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	29.0	33.06	136.50	
2 Tuini Allen (2010) -- North Harbour Diving																	
Carmen Judd (2008) -- Ajhs																	
401B	3	2.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.0			6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	33.5	40.20	40.20	
201C	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.5			5.0	4.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	29.0	34.80	75.00	
301C	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0			5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	28.5	30.78	105.78	
103B	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	31.5	30.24	136.02	
3 Zara Roodt (2010) -- Pinehurst School																	
Charlotte Wilson (2010) -- Murrays Bay Intermediate																	
101B	3	2.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	30.5	36.60	36.60	
401B	3	2.0	5.5	7.5	5.5	5.0			5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	28.5	34.20	70.80	
103C	3	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.0			5.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	31.0	27.90	98.70	
403C	3	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0			5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	29.0	33.06	131.76	
4 Pip Lee (2009) -- Diving Waitakere																	
Jade Dockery (2010) -- Diving Waitakere																	
101B	3	2.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5			6.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	34.0	40.80	40.80	
201C	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			5.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	28.0	33.60	74.40	
103B	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	3.5	4.0			4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	24.0	23.04	97.44	
403C	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	4.5	4.5			6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	29.5	33.63	131.07	
5 Jaemay Tan (2009) -- Diving Waitakere																	
Ronelle Moolman (2010) -- Diving Waitakere																	
401B	3	2.0	7.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			3.5	5.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	24.5	29.40	29.40	
101B	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.0			5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	27.0	32.40	61.80	
201C	3	1.7	5.5	6.0	4.0	4.0			3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	21.5	21.93	83.73	
301B	3	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	83.73	1

C/D Mixed 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ronelle Moolman (2010) -- Diving Waitakere																	
Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving																	
101B	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	29.5	35.40	35.40	
401C	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	30.0	36.00	71.40	
201C	3	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	29.0	29.58	100.98	
103B	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	28.5	27.36	128.34	
2 Edvin Joshua Maliwat (2009) -- Diving Waitakere																	
Zara Roodt (2010) -- Pinehurst School																	
201C	3	2.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	34.0	40.80	40.80	
301C	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	4.0	4.5			4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	25.5	30.60	71.40	
103C	3	1.5	5.5	6.5	4.5	3.5			4.5	6.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	25.0	22.50	93.90	
403C	3	1.9	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	28.0	31.92	125.82	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points